FQUDOC	005466
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300355806193
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/03/2001005027 ↔*70.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2070 DE 1~3 PH 4: 54

Office Use Only

53,1

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ____

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

٠,

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DOUGLAS B HOOGERHYDE, CPA

		Name o	f Perse	on		
DOUGLAS B HOOGER	HYDE, CPA LLC					
		Firm/Co	mpany	,		
886 BELMONT AVENU	JE, SUITE I					
		Add	ress			
NORTH HALEDON, NJ	07508-2566					r~``
		City/State	and Z	p code		
douglas.hoogerhyde@ve:	rizon.net					Ē
	E-mail addres	ss: (to be used	l for fu	ture annual report i	notification)	
For further information	concerning this	matter nlease	call			
		•				::
DOUGLAS B HOOGER	HYDE, CPA	973 at (4 ر	27-7272 x27		یا ب
Name of Perso	511	Area Co	de /	27-7272 x27 Daytime Telep	hone Number	
STREET/COU	JRIER ADDRE			MAILING A		
Registration Se	ction			Registration S	ection	
Division of Co				Division of Co	•	
The Centre of [Fallahassee			P.O. Box 632	7	
	e Street, Suite 81	0		Tallahassee, F	FL 32314	
Tallahassee, FI	2 32303					
Enclosed is a check for Please make check payab			TOF	STATE		
X \$70.00 Filing Fee				.75 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$87.50 Filir	ng Fee.
	Certificate			rtified Copy	Certificate	0

Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

MED-LABEL INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

HEN PEROLI	3. ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	22-3259812		
	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
09/15/1993				
(Date of incorporation) 5.		(Date of duration, if other than perp	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
	(Date first transacted business in (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.15	Florida, if prior to registration) 02, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
4 BRIARHURS	T DRIVE, FLANDERS, NJ 07836			
	(Principal offic	e <u>street</u> address)		
PO BOX 721, F	LANDERS, NJ 07836			
<u></u>	(Current mailing	g address, if different)	·	
		-		
Name and stre	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O			
Name and <u>stre</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O GLENN PIZZULO		2921	
Name:	Ç _ ·		2 8 20 DF 1	
	GLENN PIZZULO 1260 BLEASE LOOP		긐	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Alexandrianto	
(Registered agent's signature)	_

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

|--|

□Chairman	DREW PIZZULO	Chairman	GLENN PIZZULO
□Vice Chairman	53 CANADA GOOSE DR	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	HACKETTSTOWN, NJ 07840-3130	Director	THE VILLAGES, FL 32162-8427
President		President	<u> </u>
□Vice President		□Vice President	<u> </u>
	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	[]Other	□Other	Other
□ Chairman		🗆 Chairman	JUDITH PIZZULO
	1260 BLEASE LOOP		1260 BLEASE LOOP
	THE VILLAGES, FL 32162-8427		THE VILLAGES, FL 32162-8427
President		□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	Other	Other	Other 2
🗋 Chairman	Name:	🗆 Chairman	Name:
□ Vice Chairman	Address:	🗇 Vice Chairman	<.5 Address:
Director		Director	
President		President	<u></u>
□Vice President	_ 	□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	□ Treasurer
□Other	Other	Other	Other

Signature of Director or Officer 12. · - -- --

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. DREW PIZZULO, PRESIDENT

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

MED-LABEL, INC. 0100564843

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic For-Profit Corporation was registered by this office on September 20, 1993.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

GLENN PIZZULO 4 BRIARHURST DRIVE FLANDERS, NJ 07836



· · ·

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 19th day of November, 2020

4 K Mun

Elizabeth Maher Muoio State Treasurer

Certificate Number : 6113059820 Verify this certificate online at

https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp